

Pst 4 from Bill of Materials

1

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:- Satya -					
Nagayya more to M92446					
Chhaya under MR (30.54)					
Name of Agency:-					
Dhamayanti Construction					
At- K Lymabad, Sion					
Agreement No. & Dated					
18/MBO/2024 - 2025					
Dated 20/10/2024					
Agreement Amount of material					
Rs. 40,01,574/-					
Agreement Amount of material					
Rs. 2,02,874/-					
Agreement Rate					
22.22%					
Date of work start					
16/10/2024					
Date of work completion					
15/07/2025					
Date of Actual Completion					
30/10/2024					

Continuation

Part of final bill of material

Abstract of cost

9

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① provision of laying of paving of material B & G.					
X-T.M.B & P - 2					
Qty - 4 Nos					
① R 11, 786.32/each R 47.145 =					
② single clearing & grubbing of soil 1999					
X-T.M.B & P - 2					
Qty - 0.14 Hectare					
Area - 105.00 m ²					
① R 76.926.03/H					
R 104.01/H					
R 10.770 =					
③ E/W for excavation					
in BOX cutting					
X-T.M.B & P - 2					
Qty - 105.00 m ³					
① R 104.01/m ³					
R 10.921 =					
④ cost of G.S.B 50-A					
in BOX cutting					
X-T.M.B & P - 3					
Qty - 52.50 m ³					
① R 2719.19/m ³					
R 1,42,757 =					
⑤ provision of DLG subgrade					
X-T.M.B & P - 3					
Qty - 63.00 m ³					
① R 5774.87/m ³					
R 3,63,817 =					

C.O. Total R 5,75,410 =

Continuation

B.F. @ 5.75, 410 = 2

10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ proximating party to concrete patent of 1/30					
X.T.M.B & P - 4					
Qty - 331.41 m ³					
Q.R. 9.648.06/m ³ R. 31.97.464 = 1					
⑦ Road marking on CC pavement surface					
X.T.M.B & P - 5					
Area - 740.00 m ²					
Q.R. 1005.95/m ² R. 1.40.833 = 0					
⑧ Road Marking on paved surface					
X.T.M.B & P - 5					
Area - 12.00 m ²					
Q.R. 886.50/m ² R. 10.638 = 2					
⑨ content of box (see sketch)					
Reqd from 1000 m					
X.T.M.B & P - 5					
Qty - 224.00 m ³					
Q.R. 264.72/m ³ R. 59.297 = 2					
⑩ proximating F.H. of 11					
Directly place Identical					
Boxed.					
X.T.M.B & P - 6					
Area - 1.80 m ²					
Q.R. 14.676.43/m ² R. 26.418 = 2					

C.P. - 40, 10, 0.60 = 1

Continuation

B.F - Rs 40,10,060 = ₹

11

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑩ providing & fixing of RCC M15 R.Y Port					
V.T.M.B & P - 6					
Qty - 1 Nos					
⑪ R 3121.27/each R 3121 = ₹					
⑪ providing & fixing of RCC M15 200Y Port					
V.T.M.B & P - 6					
Qty - 4 Nos					
⑫ R 847.68/each R 3391 = ₹					
⑫ providing & fixing of Boundary Wall					
V.T.M.B & P - 6					
Qty - 72 Nos					
⑬ R 782.00/each R 56,304 = ₹					
⑬ providing & fixing of 600mm equilateral & triangle Bored.					
V.T.M.B & P - 6					
Qty - 6 Nos					
⑭ R 4243.89/each R 25,463 = ₹					
⑭ providing & fixing of 600mm Circ Bored					
V.T.M.B & P - 7					
Qty - 6 Nos					
⑮ R 5693.50/each R 34,161 = ₹					
CP - 41,32,500 = ₹					

Continuation

B.F. R 41.32.500 = $\checkmark$

12

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) providing & fixing of 600mm x 450mm size square Bagrod. X.T.M.B & P-7 Qty - 6 Nos					
@ R 5545.12/each R 33,271 = $\checkmark$					
(16) providing & fixing of 900mm size octagon Bagrod. X.T.M.B & P-7 Qty - 2 Nos					
@ R 10,133.67/each R 20,267 = $\checkmark$					
(17) providing & fixing of 900mm x 300mm size Hagrod Bagrod X.T.M.B & P-7 Qty - 6 Nos					
@ R 5545.12/each R 33,271 = $\checkmark$					
(18) providing new letter & figures on grey stone X.T.M.B & P-7 Qty - 220 cm per Right @ R 2.77/cm per Right R 169 = $\checkmark$					

c.p. total R 42,19,478 = $\checkmark$

Continuation

B.F. Rs 42,17,478 = 0

13

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
①9 Repair of parapet wall with pcc m 20					
V.T.M.B & P - 8					
Qty - 450.00 m ³					
① R 8637.72/m ³ Rs 38,870 = 0					
② 15mm thick Cement plaster on parapet wall					
V.T.M.B & P - 8					
Area - 28.49 m ²					
① R 220.86/m ² Rs 6292 = 0					
② providing two coat with emulsion paint					
V.T.M.B & P - 8					
Area - 28.49 m ²					
① R 137.16/m ² Rs 3965 = 0					
for total Rs 42,68,685 = 0					
Add Labour cum (1% H.D) Rs 42,686 = 0					
Add Scaffolding together Rs 4,403 = 0					
G. total Rs 43,58,694 = 0					
Add GST @ 18% (H.D) Rs 7,84,565 = 0					
Rs 51,43,259 = 0					
Less 22.22% bank (H.D) Rs 11,42,832 = 0					
Net Bill Amount Rs 40,00,427 = 0					
30/10/2024 JTE cum AR					

Continuation

Continuation